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CIRCULAR
(Class XiI)
ISOVLE - WEBINAR FOR STUDENTS APPEARING FOR THE CBSE BOARD EXAM

Dear Parents,

Greetings!

As a part of ISOVLE, the Board of Directors, Indian Schools Oman, has initiated an effective
academic service - ‘The Webinar Sessions’ for the students of Classes X & XIlI in view of the
forthcoming CBSE Board Exam, March 2020. Each session for the specific subject will be held
one day prior to the day/date of examination. The session has been tailor-made to clarify the
last minute doubts that students may usually have on the eve of examinations.

These sessions will be live and interactive wherein; students can sign in and ask their doubts
with the subject experts. Hence, students are requested to avail of this great opportunity

through the VLE portal link www.isovle.net with the username and password already

provided to them.

Please find the schedule of Webinar Sessions given overleaf.

Thanks & Regards,

Alexander Gee Varghese
Acting Principal

P.0-Box 1851 dibroo
Postal Code 114
Sultanate of Oman
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CLASS: XII

Subject & Date of Exam

Date & Time of Webinar
Class

Name of the Teacher

Psychology
Saturday, 22/02/2020

Thursday , 20/02/2020
12:00 Noon — 1:00 pm

Mr. Mirza. Z

Entrepreneurship
Tuesday, 25/02/2020

Monday, 24/02/2020
11:00 am - 12:00 noon

Mr. Gangadhara Naik

English
Thursday, 27/02/2020

Wednesday, 26/02/2020
11:00 am — 12:00 noon

Mr. Mathew.P.]

Physics
Monday, 02/03/2020

Sunday, 01/03/2020
11:00 am — 12:00 noon

Mr. V.Vetriselvan

Accountancy
Thursday, 05/03/2020

Wednesday, 04/03/2020
1:00 pm —2:00 pm

Mr. Satpal Mamotra

Chemistry
Saturday, 07/03/2020

Thursday, 05/03/2020
11:00 am — 12:00 noon

Mr. J. Arulvalan

Economics
Thursday, 13/03/2020

Tuesday, 11/03/2020
11:00 am — 12:00 noon

Mr. Sasi Kumar

Wednesday, 12/03/2020
12:00 noon — 1:00 pm

Mr. Daljeet Singh

Biology
Saturday, 14/03/2020

Thursday, 12/03/2020
11:00 am — 12:00 noon

Ms. Soumia Harikrishna

Mathematics
Tuesday, 17/03/2020

Sunday, 15/03/2020
11:00 am to 12:00 noon

Ms. Sindhu Vinoba

Monday, 16/03/2020
11:00 am — 12:00 noon

Mr. Gurpreet Singh

Informatics Practices
Saturday, 21/03/2020

Thursday, 19/03/2020
11:00 am = 12:00 noon

Mr. Siva Arasu

Computer Science
Saturday, 21/03/2020

Thursday, 19/03/2020
12:00 noon —1:00 pm

Ms. Aastha Maggon

Business Studies
Tuesday, 24/03/2020

Monday, 23/03/2020
11:00 am —12: 00 noon

Ms. Sudeshna. C.V

Business Administration
Tuesday, 24/03/2020

Monday, 23/03/2020
12:00 noon — 1:00 pm

Ms. Sujitha Jojo

Sociology
Monday, 30/03/2020

Sunday, 29/03/2020
11:00 am — 12:00 noon

Mr. Jino Varghese




